3BA00199 • 2014-02-24 • Rev. 1 Dip&Print Station
Ersa GmbH • Leonhard-Karl-Straße 24 • 97877 Wertheim/Germany • Tel: +49 (0) 93 42 / 8 00 - 0 • Fax: +49 (0) 93 42 / 8 00 - 1 00 • E-Mail: info@ersa.de • Internet: www.ersa.de
04 05 06
090807
Selective solder paste print on a component for rework (e.g. MLF 32)
04 Component ( ), cut-out ( ) for the component at the
print stencil.
05 Insert the print stencil with the cut-out ( ) face up

Ersa GmbH • Leonhard-Karl-Straße 24 • 97877 Wertheim/Germany • Tel: +49 (0) 93 42 / 8 00 - 0 • Fax: +49 (0) 93 42 / 8 00 - 1 00 • E-Mail: info@ersa.de • Internet: www.ersa.de
Note: Additional Dip&Print stencils on request. Please send dimensions and the type of the component.
Fig. Description Order Code
01 Dip&Print Station (complete) 0PR100
02-A Base of the station
02-B Stencil frame 0PR100-20
03-C Dip stencil 300 μm, component max. 40 x 40 mm 0PR100-D001
03-D Dip stencil 150 μm, component max. 20 x 20 mm 0PR100-D002
03-E Print stencil for MLF 32 0PR100-S002
03-F Squeegee 70 mm x 25 mm 0PR100-R001
03-G Print stencil for BGA 225 0PR100-S001
Print stencil for QFN 20 0PR100-S003
03-H Stencil frame carrier for PL 550 0PR100-PL550
03-J Stencil frame carrier for PL 650 0PR100-PL650
01 02 03
Fig. Description Order Code
- Dip stencil 40 x 40 mm/0,30 mm 0PR100-D001
- Dip stencil 20 x 20 mm/0,15 mm 0PR100-D002
- Dip stencil 20 x 20 mm/0,10 mm 0PR100-D003
- Dip stencil 40 x 40 mm/0,10 mm 0PR100-D004
- Dip stencil 40 x 40 mm/0,15 mm 0PR100-D005
- Dip stencil 50 x 50 mm/0,30 mm 0PR100-D006
- Dip stencil 50 x 50 mm/0,20 mm 0PR100-D007
- Dip stencil 20 x 20 mm/0,05 mm 0PR100-D008
- Dip stencil 20 x 20 /0,20 mm 0PR100-D009
- Dip stencil 40 x 40 /0,20 mm 0PR100-D010
- Dip stencil 40 x 40 mm/0,25 mm 0PR100-D011
Dip&Print Station and Accessories
Recommended Operating Supplies
Fig. Description Order Code
- Solderpaste for printing processes, DP 5505 -